

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 9th July, 2025

FOR REJECTION UNDER RULE 986 :

- | | |
|--------------------|--|
| 66. S(L)/2308/2025 |) None present for Plaintiffs |
| |) |
| 70. S(L)/3997/2025 |) P.C. : In the interest of justice, by way of last |
| WITH |) chance, Plaintiffs to remove office objections on the |
| IA(L)/4797/2025 |) Suits and get the same numbered and/or registered |
| |) within four weeks from the date of uploading of |
| 71. S(L)/4015/2025 |) order, failing Suits to stand rejected for non- |
| |) compliance of O.S. Rule 986. |
| |) |
| 72. S(L)/4962/2025 |) By way of last chance, Applicants to remove office |
| WITH |) objections on the respective Interim Applications |
| IA(L)/19137/2025 |) and get the same numbered and/or registered |
| |) within four weeks from the date of uploading of |
| 73. S(L)/5003/2025 |) order, failing Interim Applications to stand rejected |
| WITH |) for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986. |
| IA(L)/5004/2025 |) |
| |) |

Date : 09.07.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master