

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 7th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

15. S/269/2025) None present for Plaintiff
with connected)
matters)
) P.C. : Plaintiff is directed to file Affidavit of
) Service, on or before next date.
)
) Stand over to 21.04.2026.

Date : 07.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master